200m
400m
100m
200m

50m
100m
200m
400m
50m
100m
50m

50m
100m
50m
100m
200m

Freestyle
Freestyle
Breaststroke

Individual Medley

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke

Breaststroke

Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke

Backstroke

New Record

LEISL WYLIE
LEISL WYLIE
LEISL WYLIE
LEISL WYLIE

AMANDA DUGGAN
AMANDA DUGGAN
AMANDA DUGGAN
AMANDA DUGGAN
AMANDA DUGGAN
FIONA ZIEGELER

KATHRYN OSBORN

MEGAN STRONACH
MEGAN STRONACH
MEGAN STRONACH
JUDITH ADAMS
JUDITH ADAMS

Long Course Club Records Set in 2023

19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023

19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2923
19.02.2023
19.02.2023

19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.92.2023
19.92.2023

3:.04.38
06:31.87
01:45.25
03:53.07

33.07
01:11.88
02:31.73
05:23.62

43.43
01:40.76

43.9

41.45
01:32.95
50.31
02:12.4
04:33.59

WOMEN

Age Group 50-54

TAS State
TAS State
TAS State
TAS State

Age Group 60-64

TAS State
TAS State
TAS State
TAS State
TAS State
TAS State
TAS STATE

Age Group 70-74

TAS State
TAS State
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS STATE

LEISL WYLIE
LEISL WYLIE
KATHERINE DAFT
DIANE GREGORY

AMANDA DUGGAN
AMANDA DUGGAN
AMANDA DUGGAN
AMANDA DUGGAN
KATHRYN OSBORN
FIONA ZIEGELER

KATHRYN OSBORN

BARBARA ROSS
MARY COUSINS
MARY COUSINS
WILMA ATTRILL

Previous Record

10.11.2022
10.11.2022
23.02.2013
24.03.2012

03.04.2022
03.04.2022
03.04.2022
03.04.2022
26.02.2022
03.04.2022
03.04.2022

16.10.2009
20.03.2021
31.03.2019
29.03.2005

03:07.49
06:39.14
01:46.76
04:20.97

33.56
01:13.17
02:35.85
05:24.30

45.56
01:41.63

43.92

50.31
01:57.61
59.65
02:56.2

NEW RECORD

PPMG
PPMG
TAS State
TAS State

TAS State
TAS State
TAS State
TAS State
Huon Valley
TAS State
TAS STATE

Masters Games
TAS State
TAS STATE

Nationals



100m
200m

50M
100m
200m
400m

50M

50M
100m
200m
100m
200m
400m

50m
50m
100m
200m
50m

Backstroke
Backstroke
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Individual Medley

Backstroke

Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Butterfly
Butterfly
Individual Medley

Freestyle
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly

DONOVAN CASTELYN
DONOVAN CASTELYN
DONOVAN CASTELYN
DONOVAN CASTELYN
DONOVAN CASTELYN
DONOVAN CASTELYN

CEDRIC HODGE

MARK VAN OMMEN
STEVE RICHARDS
STEVE RICHARDS
STEVE RICHARDS
STEVE RICHARDS
STEVE RICHARDS

ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS
ALLAN NICHOLS

19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023

19.02.2023

19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023

19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023
19.02.2023

01:13.00
02:39.86
28.52
01:04.60
02:34.00
05:26.75

46.66

48.49
02:03.36
04:16.65
02:06.71
04:26.09
08:18.28

35.98
44.75
01:40.94
03:46.06
21:36.0

Men

Age Group 30-34

TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS STATE

Age Group 35-39

TAS STATE

Age Group 60-64

TAS State
TAS STATE
TAS STATE
TAS State
TAS State
TAS State

Age Group 70-74

TAS State
TAS State
TAS State
TAS State
TAS State

CEDRIC HODGE

MARK VAN OMMEN
PETER TUCKER

PETER TUCKER
PETER TUCKER
PETER TUCKER

PETER BOURJAU

LES YOUNG

NEW RECORD
NEW RECORD
03.04.2022 42.03
NEW RECORD
NEW RECORD
NEW RECORD

NEW RECORD

20.03.2021 49.76
31.03.2019 02:36.0
NEW RECORD
26.03.2017 02:10.8
25.03.2017 04:34.2
25.03.2017 09:38.94

14.03.1998 42.22

NEW RECORD
NEW RECORD

NEW RECORD
13.02.1999 01:11.3

TAS STATE

TAS State
TAS STATE

TAS State
TAS State
TAS State



